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CP TARANTO (0304072A)
TARANTO - 15-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Torneo CP TARANTO 0304072A

Luogo TARANTO  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 15-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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CP TARANTO (0304072A)
TARANTO - 15-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA PUG TA 1360 0 0 1935 M 105807

16 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1470 0 0 1964 M 117005

12 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1720 0 0 1969 M 107909

11 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1582 0 0 1969 M 107908

17 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 1362 0 0 1954 M 117173

2 1N Granaldi Alessandro      ITA PUG TA 1780 0 0 1979 M 105740

15 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA PUG TA 1660 0 0 1978 M 115547

7 M Indelicati Giuseppe      ITA PUG TA 2195 0 0 1958 M 809144 105813

9 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA PUG TA 1978 0 0 1967 M 105818

13 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1594 0 0 1973 M 109827

8 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1462 0 0 1968 M 105815

14 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA PUG TA 1315 0 0 1971 M 112269

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1615 0 0 1961 M 105806

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1642 0 0 1967 M 105805

10 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1453 0 0 1989 M 105824

3 2N Troso Luigi              ITA PUG TA 1591 0 0 1960 M 105800

1 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1603 0 0 1940 M 104629
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Abbatemaggio Francesco   ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1935 M 105807

16 3N Calviello Francesco      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 117005

12 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 107909

11 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 107908

17 3N D'Ippolito Giuseppe      ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 117173

2 1N Granaldi Alessandro      ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 105740

15 2N Greco Gianluca           ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 115547

9 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA 1978 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 105818

13 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 109827

8 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 105815

14 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA 1315 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 112269

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 105806

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 105805

10 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 105824

3 2N Troso Luigi              ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 105800

1 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1940 M 104629
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